Constant Current Battery Discharger
• Wide voltage range: 0 ~ 1020 VDC
• Discharge Power: Up to 200 kW
• Wide range discharge current at input
voltages
• SOC and SOH estimation
• Real-time monitoring on LCD
• Data Logging and Data monitoring on  PC

u
rr
e
n
t
Battery Voltage
Discharge current in voltage levels of CCBD-0600-0100 &
CCBD-1020-0200
CCBD-0600-0100 CCBD-1020-0200
Model Selection Guide:
No. Code
Maximum Bat.
Voltage (V)
Maximum Discharge
Current (A)
1 CCBD-0024-0100 24 100
2 CCBD-0024-0200 24 200
3 CCBD-0024-0300 24 300
4 CCBD-0024-0400 24 400
5 CCBD-0024-0600 24 600
6 CCBD-0048-0100 48 100
7 CCBD-0048-0200 48 200
8 CCBD-0048-0300 48 300
9 CCBD-0048-0400 48 400
10 CCBD-0048-0600 48 600
11 CCBD-0048-0800 48 800
12 CCBD-0048-1000 48 1000
13 CCBD-0048-2000 48 2000
14 CCBD-0125-0100 125 100
15 CCBD-0125-0200 125 200
16 CCBD-0125-0300 125 300
17 CCBD-0125-0400 125 400
18 CCBD-0125-0600 125 600
19 CCBD-0240-0100 240 100
20 CCBD-0240-0300 240 300
21 CCBD-0240-0400 240 400
22 CCBD-0240-0500 240 500
23 CCBD-0600-0050 600 50
24 CCBD-0600-0100 600 100
25 CCBD-0600-0150 600 150
26 CCBD-0600-0200 600 200
27 CCBD-1020-0050 1020 50
28 CCBD-1020-0100 1020 100
29 CCBD-1020-0150 1020 150
30 CCBD-1020-0200 1020 200
Technical Specifications
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 0 ~ 1020 DC
Volts
• Wide Discharge Current Range: 1~2000 A